Forbundsmesterskab

Compound herrer

Points

128
120
118
118
118
116
114
110
108
106
104
100
100
96
96
96
94
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
80
72
70
68
66
66
60
40
4

Skytte
Eigil Frey
Lars Kristensen
Anders Larsen
Orla Hansen
Heine Nielsen
Sgren Schov
Jacob Tinghede
Rune Dichman
Andreas Aalbaek
Boris Larsen
Mikkel Vohlert
Jens Godskesen
Oscar Bojer
Gert Jensen
Carsten Holst
Morten Stochkendahl
Max Steinar
Sgren Clausen
Erik Mogensbaek
J. Bond Johansen
kurt jensen
Carl Johan Mikkelsen
jorgen vester
Johnny Christensen
Fritz Hansen
Sgren Ringgaard
Gordon Quist
Tino Capion
Tom Buxbom
Bent Clausen
Uffe Mgrk
Ove Poulsen
Klaus Jensen
Rasmus Thomsen
Casper Neumann



Traditionel

Points Skytte

62 Jan Flinker

60 Peter Juulsgaard

48 Morten Skotte

46 Jesper Thomsen

28 Peter Degn

18 Jan Sandholdt

8 Henrik Paulsen
Sune Sgrensen
0 Nikolaj Thorsen
-2 Mathias Knudsborg

()]

Compound dame
Points Skytte
106 Karin Kristiansen
78 Lissi Capion
44 Janne Jensen
44 Mette Ngdskov
38 Malene Laurberg

Junior
Points Skytte
92 Dan Christensen
52 Simon Agerlyst



